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FINALLY FRIDAY # 5

KIDDY BARRELS

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 19.509 $2.001 1605KENTWOOD   LA

LEAH CATTANI 20.659 $2.002 1600

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.613 $2.003 1517DESTREHAN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 999.000 $2.00161LORANGER   LA
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Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RATIFYABI POE 15.377 $242.001

JUNIORGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.564 $181.002    

KIT PRESLEY DELUCA 15.623 $121.003

DP SHININ ROOSTERCHELSEA BARTLETT 15.742 $60.004

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRIANNA YOUNG 15.905 $207.001

JACQUEALYSSA LEDET 15.976 $156.002    

BLAZIN IN MY SOCKSCHELSEA BARTLETT 16.003 $104.003

ZANNKINLEY HILL 16.006 $52.004 213FOXWORTH   MS

DASH OF SCARLETCHELSEA BARTLETT 16.0085

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0326 601COVINGTON   LA

HARPER PATTON 16.1877    

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.1898 607   

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.2419    

MAJOR WELDON 16.25410

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.395 $138.001    

SOCKSABI POE 16.525 $104.002

BIG BOYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.538 $69.003 240FRANKLINTON   LA

IMOGENE SLADE 16.590 $35.004 54AMITE   

EEYOREABI POE 16.5925

Kid RockPRESLEY DELUCA 16.6246

ALAYA LUKE 16.6887

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE WALLACE 16.6958    

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.7689 607   

GHOSTANNETTE BAHAM 16.77510 613FRANKLINTON   LA

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 16.79411 614     

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.84812    

COTY HICKS 16.92613 610

HADLEY GRACE 17.01114 203

JEWELKINLEY HILL 17.10715 213FOXWORTH   MS

BREEZEDAKOTAH MULKEY 17.17116 201

CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 17.17317 126

PURPEL RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.22918    
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OLIVIA CARROLL 17.26919 602

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.33220    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.455 $104.001 210COVINGTON   LA

BAILEY ZIEVERT 17.506 $78.002 43KENTWOOD   LA

LAK MCLEOD 17.547 $52.003

AUBREY SUTTON 17.703 $26.004 427SPRINGFIELD   LA

DIDDYDAKOTAH MULKEY 17.8165 201

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.9336 2FRANKLINTON   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.0087 401FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.7508 556

EMILY CHAUVIERE 19.3329    

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 20.39110 605KENTWOOD   LA

ANNETTE BAHAM 20.52911 613FRANKLINTON   LA

MADDIE REINE 21.93912

SHANNON BAKER 23.89713

ADDISON MIZELL 24.87514 604

LEAH CATTANI 26.44915 600

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PARIS JEAN 915.296PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.584MANDEVILLE   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 915.796159KENNER   LA

ImaPRESLEY DELUCA 916.115

HERSHEYELLIOT CUZZORT 916.130240FRANKLINTON   LA

LONDON THOMPSON 916.266

AVA BELL 916.679   

TALMADGE GREEN 916.6844SANDY HOOK   MS

ISABELLA FORE 916.705

CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 916.962210COVINGTON   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 917.071   

ADDIE PROKOP 917.156

ANGELA MILTON 917.640603LORANGER   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 918.165

KAMRYN MULKEY 918.66453   

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 918.796401FRANKLINTON   LA

KELSLYN GENDUSA 921.314522

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 999.000614     
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BAILEY ORLANDO 999.000609FOLSOM   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 999.00061LORANGER   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 999.000612   

Senior 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.032 $36.001 601COVINGTON   LA

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 16.7942 614     

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.332 $22.001    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ANNETTE BAHAM 20.529 $14.001 613FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 916.6844SANDY HOOK   MS

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 999.000614     
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Youth 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

RATIFYABI POE 15.377 $101.001

JUNIORGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.564 $76.002    

KIT PRESLEY DELUCA 15.623 $50.003

JACQUEALYSSA LEDET 15.976 $25.004    

ZANNKINLEY HILL 16.0065 213FOXWORTH   MS

HARPER PATTON 16.1876    

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.1897 607   

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.2418    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.395 $60.001    

SOCKSABI POE 16.525 $45.002

BIG BOYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.538 $30.003 240FRANKLINTON   LA

IMOGENE SLADE 16.590 $15.004 54AMITE   

EEYOREABI POE 16.5925

Kid RockPRESLEY DELUCA 16.6246

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.7687 607   

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.8488    

HADLEY GRACE 17.0119 203

JEWELKINLEY HILL 17.10710 213FOXWORTH   MS

CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 17.17311 126

OLIVIA CARROLL 17.26912 602

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.455 $40.001 210COVINGTON   LA

LAK MCLEOD 17.547 $30.002

AUBREY SUTTON 17.703 $20.003 427SPRINGFIELD   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.008 $10.004 401FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 18.7505 556

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 20.3916 605KENTWOOD   LA

ADDISON MIZELL 24.8757 604

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ImaPRESLEY DELUCA 916.115

HERSHEYELLIOT CUZZORT 916.130240FRANKLINTON   LA

LONDON THOMPSON 916.266
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AVA BELL 916.679   

ISABELLA FORE 916.705

CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 916.962210COVINGTON   LA

ADDIE PROKOP 917.156

RAMSEY NELSON 918.165

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 918.796401FRANKLINTON   LA

KELSLYN GENDUSA 921.314522

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

BAILEY ORLANDO 999.000609FOLSOM   LA

BLAKELY SNYDER 999.00061LORANGER   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 999.000612   

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 16.254 $60.001

ALAYA LUKE 16.6882

COTY HICKS 16.9263 610

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.933 $36.001 2FRANKLINTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 19.332 $24.001    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PARIS JEAN 915.296PEARL RIVER   LA

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.584MANDEVILLE   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 915.796159KENNER   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 917.071   

ANGELA MILTON 917.640603LORANGER   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0321 5601COVINGTON   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.1892 4607   

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

BIG BOYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.5381 5240FRANKLINTON   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 16.7682 4607   

GHOSTANNETTE BAHAM 16.7753 3613FRANKLINTON   LA

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 16.7944 2614     

COTY HICKS 16.9265 1610

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

OLIVIA CARROLL 17.2691 5602

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.4552 4210COVINGTON   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.7033 3427SPRINGFIELD   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.9334 22FRANKLINTON   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 18.0085 1401FRANKLINTON   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 20.3911 5605KENTWOOD   LA

ANNETTE BAHAM 20.5292 4613FRANKLINTON   LA

ADDISON MIZELL 24.8753 3604
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